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Jahrgang 1997-2001
1 Kehr Damian (2001) 20.00

+ Bieri Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Müller Mathias (2001) 10.00

 
1 Döbeli Lukas (2000) 20.00

+ Peterhans Alex (2000) 10.00
+ Treier Jonas (2000) 10.00

 
1 Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 18.75

- Baumgartner David (2001) 8.75
+ Güller Raphael (1997) 10.00

1 a Lazic Marco (2000) 18.50
+ Pfulg Matthias (2000) 9.75
- Baumgartner David (2001) 8.75

1 b Treier Jonas (2000) 18.50
+ Lazic Serge (2000) 10.00
o Döbeli Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 a Peterhans Alex (2000) 18.25
o Döbeli Lukas (2000) 8.50
+ Pfulg Matthias (2000) 9.75

1 b Müller Mathias (2001) 18.25
+ Güller Raphael (1997) 9.75
o Kehr Damian (2001) 8.50

1 Bieri Florian (2001) 18.25
o Kehr Damian (2001) 8.50
+ Lazic Serge (2000) 9.75

1 Baumgartner David (2001) 17.75
- Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 8.75
- Lazic Marco (2000) 9.00

1 Pfulg Matthias (2000) 17.00
o Lazic Marco (2000) 8.50
o Peterhans Alex (2000) 8.50

1 Lazic Serge (2000) 17.00
o Treier Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50

1 Güller Raphael (1997) 17.00
o Müller Mathias (2001) 8.50
o Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 20.00

+ Suter Rico (2005) 10.00
+ Eisenring Florian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Roth Tim (2004) 19.75

+ Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 9.75
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Strebel Dominic (2005) 19.00

+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00
- Buob Mike (2005) 9.00

1 b Roth Jan (2004) 19.00
- Joho Pascal (2004) 9.00
+ Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 Joho Pascal (2004) 18.75
- Roth Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 10.00

1 Hunziker Lui (2005) 18.75
- Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75
+ Suter Rico (2005) 10.00

1 Buob Mike (2005) 18.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75
- Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.00

1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.50
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 10.00

1 Reinhard Roman (2005) 18.25
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
+ Mrose Jason (2004) 9.75

1 a Eisenring Florian (2005) 18.25
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 b Böni Ralf (2004) 18.25
+ Mrose Jason (2004) 9.75
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 a Gfeller Joel (2005) 17.50
- Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 8.75
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75

1 b Maltsev Stepan (2005) 17.50
- Hunziker Lui (2005) 8.75
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75

1 a Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 17.25
- Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.75
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 17.25
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
- Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.75

1 a Suter Rico (2005) 17.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Hunziker Lui (2005) 8.50

1 b Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 17.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Mrose Jason (2004) 17.00
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Bucher Yanik (2003) 20.00

+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00
+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 10.00

 
1 Joho Philip (2002) 19.75

+ Hasler Luis (2002) 9.75
+ Maeder David (2003) 10.00

 
1 Grob Enea (2003) 19.75

+ Henggeler Damian (2003) 9.75
+ Graf Gian (2003) 10.00

1 Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.75
+ Andres Luca (2002) 10.00
- Järmann Florian (2002) 8.75

1 Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 18.75
- Burren Dominik (2003) 8.75
+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Järmann Florian (2002) 18.75
+ König Janis (2002) 10.00
- Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.75

1 Burren Dominik (2003) 18.75
- Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.75
+ Keller Noah (2003) 10.00

1 Hasler Luis (2002) 18.50
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50
+ König Janis (2002) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 18.25
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75

1 a Maeder David (2003) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 9.75
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50

1 b Hermann Lukas (2002) 18.25
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

1 c Graf Gian (2003) 18.25
+ Keller Noah (2003) 9.75
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50

1 Andres Luca (2002) 18.25
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50
+ Henggeler Damian (2003) 9.75

1 Mrose Steven (2002) 17.00
o Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 a König Janis (2002) 17.00
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

1 b Keller Noah (2003) 17.00
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 c Henggeler Damian (2003) 17.00
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50
o Andres Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Buob Robin (2003) 17.00
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50
o Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 Studinger Robin (2006) 19.75

+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75
+ Gfeller Leon (2007) 10.00

 
1 Müller Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 10.00
+ 9.75

 
1 Hunziker Roy (2007) 19.75

+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Eisenring Damian (2006) 19.75
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 10.00
+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75

2 Stutz Julian (2007) 19.50
+ Christen Tim (2006) 9.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 19.00
+ Harder Lasse (2007) 10.00
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00
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2 Tschumper Gian (2007) 18.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 9.00
+ Harder Lasse (2007) 9.75

1 a Suter Mario (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00

1 b Stutz Janis (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 c Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
+ Suter Mario (2007) 10.00
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50

1 d Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.50
+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00
o Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50

1 e Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
+ Schwizer Finn (2006) 10.00
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

1 Christen Tim (2006) 18.50
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 10.00

1 Battilana Joshuas (2006) 18.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
+ Schwizer Finn (2006) 10.00

1 Roos Elias (2007) 17.25
- Gfeller Leon (2007) 8.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Gfeller Leon (2007) 17.25
- 8.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

2 a Wülser Sascha (2006) 17.00
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
o Christen Tim (2006) 8.50

2 b von Rotz Raphael (2007) 17.00
o Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50

1 Schwizer Finn (2006) 17.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Mario (2008) 17.00
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Suter Mario (2007) 8.50

1 Harder Lasse (2007) 17.00
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50


